Karp Halyna Vasylivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 11, 1961
Place of birth village Vovchynets, Ivano-Frankivsk Oblast (Region)

Ministry of Energy and Coal Industry of Ukraine, First
Deputy Minister of Energy and Coal Industry of Ukraine

Last position

Date of dismissal April 25, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.16
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 106590.69 exceeds USD 50000

2. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2074
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2074

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Karp Volodymyr Stanislavovych husband —
LLC Prombud-If , ownership

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/eb014c66-6d45-43d3-b548-86f80616ffdf
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20107
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20107
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20107
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20107
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12186

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

0N HAEK EHEPIOATOM,
PagHuk

MiHiCTepCTBO eHepreTukmn Ta
BYTiSIbHOT MPOMMNCIOBOCTI
YKkpaiHu, MNepwmnin 3aCTynHUK
MiHicTpa eHepreTunkmn Ta
BYTiSIbHOT MPOMMNC/IOBOCTI
YKpaiHu

Orn HAEK "EHEPI OATOM",
PagHuk

MiHiCTepCTBO eHepreTukmn Ta
BYri/IbHOT MPOMWC/IOBOCTI
YKpaiHn, MNepwunin 3aCTynHUK
MiHicTpa eHepreTuku Ta
BYri/IbHOT MPOMWC/IOBOCTI
YKpaiHn

MiHiCTepCTBO eHepreTukun Ta
BYTiSIbHOT MPOMMNC/IOBOCTI
YKpaiHu, Mepinin 3aCcTyrnHUK
MiHicTpa eHepreTunkmn Ta
BYTiSIbHOT MPOMMNCIOBOCTI
YKpaiHum

MiHicTepCcTBO eHepreTukmn Ta
BYTiSIbHOT MPOMNC/IOBOCTI
YKpaiHun, MNepwmnin 3aCTynHUK
MiHicTpa eHepreTunkmn Ta
BYTiJIbHOT MPOMNC/IOBOCTI
YKpaiHu

44 165,90

19 314,37

19 314,37

27 212,58

17 557,89

5 295,37

15
114,60


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_734dee27-6ebc-40a9-8238-76df50095a31
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d6d9adb6-5dea-4be5-a1f7-68600568d0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6acbccd9-06d7-4bc8-bcf8-8477d23b8bdf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_fd63a1c6-693c-48ee-bfab-23336a0440f6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_65522e54-9047-4112-a365-4c8226d44e64
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b033176f-a133-4127-b37d-b579b012eab2

2014

2014

[

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKa obnacHa
nep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
AVNPEKTOp AenapTaMeHTy
chiHaHciB obnacHoi gep>xaBHOI
agMiHCTpauil

ObnacHa paga, oenyTaT iBaHoO-
hpaHKiBCbKOI 0bnacHoi paaun

8 701,56

8 701,56

14
392,20

14
392,20


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_141
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_87_68

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

194
790,00

350
000,00

308
539,00

250
000,00

308
539,00

250
000,00

377
040,00

230
000,00

63
000,00

40
000,00

40
000,00

32
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_734dee27-6ebc-40a9-8238-76df50095a31
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_734dee27-6ebc-40a9-8238-76df50095a31
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_734dee27-6ebc-40a9-8238-76df50095a31
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d6d9adb6-5dea-4be5-a1f7-68600568d0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d6d9adb6-5dea-4be5-a1f7-68600568d0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d6d9adb6-5dea-4be5-a1f7-68600568d0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6acbccd9-06d7-4bc8-bcf8-8477d23b8bdf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6acbccd9-06d7-4bc8-bcf8-8477d23b8bdf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6acbccd9-06d7-4bc8-bcf8-8477d23b8bdf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_fd63a1c6-693c-48ee-bfab-23336a0440f6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_fd63a1c6-693c-48ee-bfab-23336a0440f6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_fd63a1c6-693c-48ee-bfab-23336a0440f6

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

175,00

300
000,00

26
981,00

250
000,00

11
372,00

11
372,00

29
000,00

20
000,00

881,00

170
000,00

18
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_65522e54-9047-4112-a365-4c8226d44e64
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_65522e54-9047-4112-a365-4c8226d44e64
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_65522e54-9047-4112-a365-4c8226d44e64
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b033176f-a133-4127-b37d-b579b012eab2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b033176f-a133-4127-b37d-b579b012eab2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b033176f-a133-4127-b37d-b579b012eab2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_141
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_87_68

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

USD 500,00

UsD 500,00

UsD 500,00

UAH 14 950,00

UAH 14 950,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_734dee27-6ebc-40a9-8238-76df50095a31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6d9adb6-5dea-4be5-a1f7-68600568d0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6acbccd9-06d7-4bc8-bcf8-8477d23b8bdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd63a1c6-693c-48ee-bfab-23336a0440f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65522e54-9047-4112-a365-4c8226d44e64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b033176f-a133-4127-b37d-b579b012eab2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_141
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_87_68

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_734dee27-6ebc-40a9-8238-76df50095a31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6d9adb6-5dea-4be5-a1f7-68600568d0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6acbccd9-06d7-4bc8-bcf8-8477d23b8bdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd63a1c6-693c-48ee-bfab-23336a0440f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65522e54-9047-4112-a365-4c8226d44e64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b033176f-a133-4127-b37d-b579b012eab2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_141
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_87_68

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2014

4120.0 sq.

4120.0 sq.

4120.0 sq.

4120.0 sq.

4120.0 sq.

6021.0 sq.

6720.0 sq.

6720.0 sq.

340.9 sq

340.9 sq

340.9 sq

340.9 sq

340.9 sq

690.3 sq

515.4 sq

515.4 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

92.7 sq.
(1)

92.7 sq.
(1)

92.7 sq.
(1)

92.7 sq.
(1)

92.7 sq.
(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_734dee27-6ebc-40a9-8238-76df50095a31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6d9adb6-5dea-4be5-a1f7-68600568d0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6acbccd9-06d7-4bc8-bcf8-8477d23b8bdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd63a1c6-693c-48ee-bfab-23336a0440f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65522e54-9047-4112-a365-4c8226d44e64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b033176f-a133-4127-b37d-b579b012eab2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_141
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_87_68

VEHICLES:

2019 * Toyota Rav 4 2006
2018 * Toyota Rav 4 2006
2018 » Toyota Rav 4 2006
2017 » Toyota Rav 4 2006
2016 * Toyota Rav 4 2006
2015 » Toyota Rav 4 2006
2014 * Toyota Rav 4 2400 ky6. c™.
2006
2014 » Toyota Rav 4 2400 ky6. cm.,

125 kBT 2006


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_734dee27-6ebc-40a9-8238-76df50095a31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6d9adb6-5dea-4be5-a1f7-68600568d0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6acbccd9-06d7-4bc8-bcf8-8477d23b8bdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd63a1c6-693c-48ee-bfab-23336a0440f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65522e54-9047-4112-a365-4c8226d44e64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b033176f-a133-4127-b37d-b579b012eab2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_141
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_87_68

CAREER:

July 29, 2016 — till April 25, 2018 Ministry of Energy and Coal
Industry of Ukraine, First Deputy

Minister of Energy and Coal Industry
of Ukraine

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

S

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Ukrsibbank" 09807750 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2074
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2074
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/16599#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4589
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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